El
ec
tr
ic
al
 T
es
t I

MP2130.45 4620 Ground Resistance Tester Model 4620 Kit
MP2130.46 4630 Ground Resistance Tester Model 4630 Kit
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP2130.60 2130.60 Tape Measure (100 ft)
MP2130.61 2130.61 Ground Test Kit – 3-Point (supplemental 4-Point) includes carrying bag, two 100 ft color-coded leads, one 16 ft lead and two 16" auxiliary ground electrodes
MP2130.62 2130.62 Test Kit – 3-Point includes carrying bag, two 150 ft color-coded leads on spools,  two 16" auxiliary ground electrodes, one 16 ft lead with Mueller® clip
and one 100 ft tape measure
MP2130.63 2130.63 Test Kit – 4-Point includes carrying bag, two 300 ft color-coded leads on spools, two 100 ft color-coded leads,
four 16" auxiliary ground electrodes, one 16 ft lead with Mueller® clip and one 100 ft tape measure
Accessories
Ground Resistance Tester Model 4630 Kits include meter,
two 300 ft color-coded leads on spools, two 100 ft color-coded